CALENDARIO PROVA ORALE

Data

20/02/2018
22/02/2018
27/02/2018
01/03/2018
09/03/2018
13/03/2018
15/03/2018
20/03/2018
22/03/2018
27/03/2018
29/03/2018

Candidati da
GALLUCCI Andrea
LETTIERI Cristina
MAZZA Daniela
PANZA Nicola
RONGA Remo
TULLIO Carmela
ALESSANDRO Salvatore
BURLOTTI Federico
DE CHIARA Virginia
FALACE Massimiliano
Sessione di recupero

a
LETTIERI Raffaela
MAURIELLO Giuseppe
PALUMBO Denise
ROMANO Teresa
TUCCI Salvatore
AIELLO Agostino
BRUNO Angela

DE BLASIO Laura
ESPOSITO Simona
FUSCO Maria



